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WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

ISIN: IE00BDB6Q211

Overview
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Price
266.12 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.06% (2.79)

IEOOBDB6Q211
WTW

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

24,731 EUR
FTSE 100

265.97 USD (400)
266.26 USD (100)
264.13 USD
266.455 USD
264.05 USD
263.33 USD
265.076296 USD
74,799
19,829,119.15
3,714

100

WKN: G96629103

280.00

260.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

180.00

1e0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BDB6Q211&ID_NOTATION=3246086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17e382a9f3c88fee3558a64f7a219dc8701aa39827df81a8d852786173ab269d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a7411966364811b1&time=1721236274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3e9ae02a5dcd590906fa5876bc606a5c65e9b1dba39dcbd6cadf090c3df7ac6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=883b2d07806bcb36e&time=1721236274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ca565ca241fcae1e4a34ef5d88e9aa326a037a3faa32be53af152825aa318c4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e603bbb75994dd39&time=1721236274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ed1f6ad37c7b5c679b96830b5e6e552ca7a35444f34c1dc042e23a52b508a4&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69c8bf809cfead216&time=1721236274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c195c45d021c0470850a0794572e182b70def738eb329f05c5072096f333f7cb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d790e56111692d083&time=1721236274&tool=RSC

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

Details
2024/07/16 18:56:09 5y
Price 280.00
266.12 USD
Difference (] 1.06% (2.79)

260.00 ‘

General attributes ”

ISIN IE00BDB6Q211 240.00 lJ d ,m I I‘t!
Symbol WTW I 1

Exchange Nasdaq 220.00 H’J

o ?w'l ,W \r oo

_ r
Security type Stock I*ITW

Market cap (m) 24,731 EUR

Benchmark FTSE 100 180.00

Market data 160.00

Bid (Bid size) 265.97 USD (400)

Ask (Ask size) 266.26 USD (100)

Open 264.13 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 266.455 USD

Low 264.05 USD

Close (prev. day) 263.33 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 265.076296 USD

Volume (pcs) 74,799

Trading volume 19,829,119.15 Price data

Number of trades 3,714 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 261.00 USD (356,802)

Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 259.03 USD (463,143)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 262.75 USD (458,998)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 242.45 USD (540,832)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 278.86 USD (2024/02/23)

Perf (%) +6.01% +14.56% +18.67% YTD Low | date 237.50 USD (2024/01/05)

Perf (abs.) +14.93 +33.46 +41.42 52 Weeks High | date 278.86 USD (2024/02/23)

Beta 0.28 0.09 0.41 52 Weeks Low | date 195.29 USD (2023/08/16)

Volatility  16.90  21.63 23.56
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 240.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:03 242.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 18:56 266.12 USD 19.83 3,714
16
Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 242.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:38 256.22 USD 0.08 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3246086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206245297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132700352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270495973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477930

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:21 240.00 EUR 0.00

08:03 240.00 EUR 0.00

16:30 242.00 EUR 0.00

18:43 244.00 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32680289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391700

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

WillisTowersWatson hi*I'Lil

Contact Details
WILLIS TOWERS WATSON PLC

51 Lime Street - EC3M 7DQ London
Telefon: +44-20-3124-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carl Hess Chairman of Managing
Board

Alexis Faber Member of Executive
Committee

Andrew Member of Executive

Krasner Committee

Kristy Banas Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Fredric Member of Supervisory

Tomczyk Board

Fumbi Chima Member of Supervisory
Board

Inga Beale Member of Supervisory
Board

Jacqueline Member of Supervisory

Hunt Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Hammond Board

Michelle Member of Supervisory

Swanback Board

Paul Reilly Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Chipman Board
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